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Column 1 

Name 

Hutchinson, George Alfred, B.E., A.M.J.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hutchinson, Henry, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hutchison, Alan James Hanna, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hutton, Leslie Bertram, B.E., M.I.E.E. , M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hutton, William Malcolm, B.sc., A.M.J.MECH.E. 
Hyde, Geoffrey Hammond, B.E., A.M.J.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hyland _. Keith Garwood, B.E., A.M.N.z.r.E. 
Ince, John Allan, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Innes, Ian Adam, B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
I reland, Eric Ross, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Irvine, Donald Grant, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Ives, Archibald Charles, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jackson, Brian James, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jackson, Eric, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jackson, Frederic, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jackson, James Bryce, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
James, Arthur Lancelot, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
James, Eric Edward, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
James, Graeme Frederick, B_.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N'.Z.I.E. 
James, Jack, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E. 
James, Lindsay Samuel, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

James, Robert Llanfear, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.STRUCT.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jamieson, Charles Fleming, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jamieson, Douglas, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jecks, Arthur Horsey, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Jeffreys, Francis Bernard Christison, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jeffs, Eric Arthur, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jenkins, Donald 
Jenkins, Eric James, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jenkins, Hugh Ambrose, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jenkins, Peter Llewellyn, B.E., B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jennings, Harold Windsor, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Jenson, William Warren, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Johansen, George William Neil, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Johns, James Malcolm Fraser, A.M.I.STRUCT.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Johns, Leonard Seymour, A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Johnson, Basil Maurice Arthur, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Johnson, Edward Roland Noel, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Johnson, Kenneth George Earle, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. . . 
Johnson, Mervyn Alfred, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E. 
Johnston, James Angus Robert, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Johnston, Lester Malcolm, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Johnston, Norman Balfour, A.M.I.E.E. 
Johnstone, Wilfred Gordon, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I:E. 
Jones, Berwyn, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jones, Desmond Hector, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jones, Edgar Manwell, B.E.(crvIL) 
Jones, Francis Gerald, B.Sc., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jones, Glyndwr Malcolm, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jones, Harold Charles Courtenay, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jones, Hubert David Maurice, B.E. 
Jones, lonoval Ellice, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jones, Kenneth Francis, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jones, Owen Trevor, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jowsey, Victor, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kaldor, Ervin, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Keenan, Henry Bryant, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
1).eller, Geoffrey Peter, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Kellock, William Lithgow, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Kelly, Kevin Denis, B.E. 
Kelly, Maurice Jol;m, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kelly, Trevor Douglas, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. . . 
Kelly, Trevor Erle, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Kemp, Bernard Joseph, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kemp, Herbert George, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kenna, Leonard Ferguson, B.E., B.sc. 
Kennedy, David Service, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.E.(AUST.), A.M.N.Z.l.E. 
Kennedy, Henry James Forbes, B.E., M.SC., A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kennerley, Francis Roy, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. . . 
Keogh, Alexander Patrious .. 
Kepple, William George Mills, B.E. 
Kerr, Geoffrey Brian, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kerr, Rodger Norman, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.l.E. 
Kerr-Hislop, Walter Barrie, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kershaw, Thomas Donald, B.E., A.M.r.c.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kerslake, Frank, M.I.STRUCT_.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kettlewell, Jack, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Keys, Harold Lewis, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Keys, Leslie Gordon, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Keys, Maurice George, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Keys, Peter Brian, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E. 
Kiddle, Wilfrid Kay, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kidson, Charles ldrys, B.E., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.l.E. 
Kill, Robert Charles, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
King, David William, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
King, George Davis, A.M.l.C.E., A.M.N.Z.l.E. 
King, John Lawrence, A.M.I.E.E. 
King, Joseph Albert Tamblyn, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
King, Kenneth Walter, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
King, Ralph Daniel Bellugue, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
King, Rodney, A.M .N.Z.I.E. 
Kingsland, James William, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kingston, Robin, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kirk, Geoffrey Frederick, B.E. . . 
Kirkwood, Noel Stuart, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kirkwood, R ichard Henry 
Knox, Ernest John, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Kofoed, John Nei111 B.E., A.M,u;.E.i A,.M,N,i.1.E. 

Column 2 

Address 

City Engineer's Office, Auckland 
State Coal Mines, Greymouth 
Harbour Board, Wellington 
7 Telford Terrace, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Otematata 
Borough Office, Putaruru 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Hamilton 
Ministry of Works, Mangakino 
Ministry of Works, Wairakei 
65 Epuni Street, Lower Hutt 
M inistry of Works, Alexandra 
Wall, Bogle, and Payne, Wanganui 
Borough Office, Morrinsville 
Drainage Board, Christchurch 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Napier 
Ministry of Works, Tauranga 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Drainage Board, Christchurch 
D.C.C. Electricity Department, Dunedin 
Hydro-electric Design Office, Ministry of Works, Wel-

lington 
James and North, Hamilton 
Shell Co., Wellington 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Auckland 
City Engineer's Office, Christchurch 
City Engineer, Wellington 
City Council E lectricity Department . Invercargill 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
City Engineer's Department, Dunedin 
City Council, Hamilton .. 
Hutt County Council, Wellington .. 
N .Z. Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Downer and Co. Ltd., Wellington 
Borough Council, Upper Hutt 
Consulting Engineer, Wanganui 
Gough, Gough, and Hamer Ltd., Christchurch 
Powell, Fenwick, and Partners, Napier 
Ministry of Works, Rotorua 
Post and Telegraph Department, Hamilton 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
M inistry of Works, Wellington 
District Mechanical Engineer, Railways Department, 

Wellington 
Dominion Motors Ltd., Wellington 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Otago Hospital Board, Dunedin . . . . 
N.Z. E lectricity Department, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Gisborne 
Waitemata County, Auckland 
P.O. Box 1982, Christchurch 
Waikato Valley Authority, Hamilton 
Marine Department, Wellington . . 
South Canterbury Catchment Board, Timaru 
540 Tay Street, lnvercargill 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Whakatane Board Mills, Whakatane 
Consulting Engineer, Christchurch 
15 Main Road, Days Bay 
Ministry of Works, Whangarei .. 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington 
E. D. Kalaugher and Co. Ltd., Auckland 
Hutt County Council, Wellington .. 
Post and Telegraph Department, Well ington 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board, Hastings 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Ashburton Electric Power Board, Ashburton 
Civil Aviation, Air Department, Wellington 
Harbour Board, Whangarei 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Palmerston North 
Surveyor and Civil Engineer, Mangonui .. 
Auckland Farmers' Freezing Co., Auckland 
Dryden Construction Co., Papatoetoe 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
20 Fitzherbert Terrace, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Mangakino 
Wm. Cable Ltd. , Wellington 
281 Riverside Drive, Lower Hutt .. 
Mines Department, Wellington 
N.Z. Railways, Hamilton 
Auckland Electric Power Board, Auckland .. 
Post and Telegraph Department, Timaru 

. Borough Office, Tau po 
City Council, Nelson 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
Buller Electric Power Board, Karamea 
Taieri County Council, Mosgiel 
Borough Council, Whakatane 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
McBreen, Jenkins, Construction Ltd., Whangarei 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
Downer and Co. Ltd., Auckland .. 
Downer and Co. Ltd., Wellington 
Kingston, Reynolds, and Thom, Auckland .. 
Taylor and Andrews Ltd., Palmerston North 
Dryden Construction Co. Ltd., Papatoetoe 
County Council, Dannevirke 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
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Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

15/6/49 
15/ 1/41 
9/9/32 
8/3/26 

2/12/54 
24/6/55 

25/11/57 
25/11 / 55 
26/11/56 
23/11/53 
23/12/57 

6/12/44 
22/11/55 
27/11/57 

30/3/32 
22/3/29 
27/4/45 
15/6/45 

27/11/57 
26/11 /56 
25/3/46 

7/1/47 
29/11 /55 

7/6/45 
3/11 /28 
28/8/35 
6/12/44 
2/12/58 
14/1/46 

23/11/50 
27 / 11 /58 
26/4/50 
10/4/53 
23/2/50 
4/3/54 

27/4/33 
1/12/52 
5/7/56 

26/11/51 
25/6/51 
24/1/31 
2/5/ 46 

18/8/55 
2/12/47 
30/9/57 

24/11/58 
23/11/50 
26/11/52 

12/1/59 
15/3/46 
26/7/54 
2/12/49 
14/9/34 
15/2/54 

25/11/53 
5/12/47 
3/6/38 

7/12/48 
31/7/57 

27/11/57 
25/11/57 
24/7/58 
2/10/39 
26/9/58 
7/4/26 

25/11/57 
28/8/35 
2/1 2/52 
14/4/58 
6/1/38 

12/1/59 
14/4/58 
24/8/45 
30/6/55 
18/8/52 
24/6/55 

27/11/57 
9/4/47 

31/3/47 
1/8/47 

22/6/55 
23/4/52 

5/5/26 
23/4/51 
22/6/55 
22/1 /42 
3/3/54 

10/3/54 
15/1/40 
16/3/59 
17/3/58 
1/12/52 
17/3/52 

26/11 /56 
30/6/55 
29/5/53 
16/3/59 
24/3/48 


