THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

	Column 1				Column 2		Column 3
	Name				Address		Date of Registration
Hutchinson, Geo	orge Alfred, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N	J.Z.I.E.			City Engineer's Office, Auckland		15/6/49
Hutchinson, Hen	nry, A.M.N.Z.I.E.		• •	••	State Coal Mines, Greymouth	•••	15/1/41 9/9/32
	James Hanna, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., Mertram, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E.				Harbour Board, Wellington		- 10 10 -
Hutton, William	Malcolm, B.SC., A.M.I.MECH.E.			••	Ministry of works, Otematata	• •	2/12/54 24/6/55
Hyland Keith G	Hammond, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N. arwood, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				N.Z. Electricity Department, Hamilton		
Ince, John Allan,	B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	•• [••	Ministry of Works, Mangakino Ministry of Works, Wairakei		
Ireland, Eric Ros	B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. , B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E. , B.SE., A.M.N.Z.I.E. , B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				65 Epuni Street, Lower Hutt		26/11/56 23/11/53
Irvine, Donald G	Frant, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	•••		•••	65 Epuni Street, Lower Hutt		23/12/57
Jackson, Brian Ja	Charles, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I. ames, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Е.	11		Wall, Bogle, and Payne, Wanganui Borough Office, Morrinsville Drainage Board, Christchurch N.Z. Electricity Department, Napier Ministry of Works, Tauranga City Engineer's Department, Wellington		6/12/44 22/11/55
Jackson, Eric, A.I	M.N.Z.I.E	••		••	Drainage Board, Christchurch	(
	c, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.E.E., Bryce, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			 	Ministry of Works, Tauranga		30/3/32 22/3/29
James, Arthur La	ancelot, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.	Е.		••	City Engineer's Department, Wellington	• • •	27/4/45
James, Graeme F	ard, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Frederick, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z	.I.E.		::	N.Ž. Electricity Department, Christchurch Drainage Board, Christchurch		15/6/45 27/11/57
James, Jack, B.SC	., A.M.I.E.E				D.C.C. Electricity Department, Dunedin	Wal	26/11/56
James, Lindsay S	amuel, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	•••	Hydro-electric Design Office, Ministry of Works, lington	Wel-	25/3/46
	lanfear, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.ST			Г.Е.	James and North, Hamilton	• • •	7/1/47
Jamieson, Charle	s Fleming, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N. as, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Z.I.E.	••		Shell Co., Wellington		29/11/55 7/6/45
Jecks, Arthur Ho	as, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Drsey, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		•• 👘		City Engineer's Office, Christchurch		
Jeffs, Eric Arthur	Bernard Christison, A.M.I.C.E., M. , A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	IN.Z.I.E.			City Engineer, Wellington City Council Electricity Department, Invercargill		28/8/35 6/12/44
Jenkins, Donald	A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				Ministry of Works, Auckland		2/12/58
Jenkins, Eric Jan Jenkins, Hugh A	nes, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. mbrose, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.	 I.E.		::	City Engineer's Department, Dunedin City Council, Hamilton	::	$\frac{14}{146}$ $\frac{23}{11}$
Jenkins, Peter Lle	ewellyn, B.E., B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				City Council, Hamilton		27/11/58
Jennings, Harold	Windsor, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Warren, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	• • • •	::	N.Z. Electricity Department, Christchurch Downer and Co. Ltd., Wellington		26/4/50 10/4/53
Johansen, George	Warren, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. e William Neil, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.	Z.I.E.			Downer and Co. Ltd., Wellington Borough Council, Upper Hutt Consulting Engineer, Wanganui Gough, Gough, and Hamer Ltd., Christchurch		23/2/50
Johns, James Ma Johns, Leonard S	lcolm Fraser, A.M.I.STRUCT.E., A. Seymour, A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	M.N.Z.I.E.			Gough, Gough, and Hamer Ltd., Christchurch	::	4/3/54 27/4/33
Johnson, Basil M	laurice Arthur, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.						1/12/52
Johnson, Edward	l Roland Noel, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A. h George Earle, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.	M.N.Z.I.E.		•••	Ministry of Works, Rotorua Post and Telegraph Department, Hamilton Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington Ministry of Works, Wellington		5/7/56 26/11/51
Johnson, Mervyn	Alfred, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.				Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington		25/6/51
	Angus Robert, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.C Malcolm, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z				District Mechanical Engineer, Railways Departi	nent.	24/1/31 2/5/46
					Wellington		
Johnstone Wilfre	an Balfour, A.M.I.E.E ed Gordon, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N	Z.I.E.	· · · ·	•••	Dominion Motors Ltd., Wellington Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch		18/8/55 2/12/47
Jones, Berwyn, A	.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				Otago Hospital Board, Dunedin		30/9/57
Jones, Desmond	Hector, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I. nwell, B.E.(CIVIL)	Е.	<u>.</u>	 	N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington Ministry of Works, Gisborne	•••	24/11/58 23/11/50
Jones, Francis G	M.I.MCCH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Hector, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I. nwell, B.E.(CIVIL) erald, B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Malcolm, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					26/11/52
Jones, Glyndwr I Jones, Harold Ch	narles Courtenay, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.C.E.,	I.E. A.M.N.Z.I	 .Е.		Waitemata County, Auckland P.O. Box 1982, Christchurch Waikato Valley Authority, Hamilton		12/1/59 15/3/46
Jones, Hubert Da	avid Maurice, B.E.	••			Marine Department, Wellington		26/7/54
Jones, Ionoval El Jones, Kenneth H	llice, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Francis, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		••	::	South Canterbury Catchment Board, Timaru 540 Tay Street, Invercargill	.:	2/12/49 14/9/34
Jones, Owen Tre	VOL, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				Ministry of Works, Wellington		15/2/54
Jowsey, Victor, A Kaldor, Ervin, A	.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	••		::-	Consulting Engineer, Christchurch		25/11/53 5/12/47
Keenan, Henry E	M.N.Z.I.E. Bryant, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	•• •		2	Consulting Engineer, Christchurch 15 Main Road, Days Bay Ministry of Works, Whangarei City Engineer's Department, Wellington		3/6/38
Keller, Geoffrey Kellock, William	Peter, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Lithgow, A.M.I.MECH.E. nis, B.E. ohn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		••		City Engineer's Department, Wellington		7/12/48 31/7/57
Kelly, Kevin Der	nis, B.E	••	÷ .		F. D. Kalaugher and Co. Ltd., Auckland		27/11/57
Kelly, Maurice Je Kelly, Trevor Do	onn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	<mark></mark>		11	Hutt County Council, Wellington Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington		25/11/57 24/7/58
Kelly, Trevor Erl	e, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. loseph, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I				Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board, Hastings Ministry of Works, Wellington Ashburton Electric Power Board, Ashburton Civil Aviation, Air Department, Wellington		2/10/39
Kemp, Herbert C	Jeorge, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.	Z.I.E.			Ashburton Electric Power Board, Ashburton		26/9/58 7/4/26
Kenna, Leonard	Ferguson, B.E., B.SC.				Civil Aviation, Air Department, Wellington		25/11/57
	Service, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.E.(AUST.) James Forbes, B.E., M.SC., A.M.I.C.				Harbour Board, Whangarei		28/8/35 2/12/52
Kennerley Franc	STANDER AMIEE				N.Z. Electricity Department, Palmerston North		14/4/58
Kepple, William	George Mills, B.E				Surveyor and Civil Engineer, Mangonui Auckland Farmers' Freezing Co., Auckland Dryden Construction Co., Papatoetoe		6/1/38 12/1/59
Kerr, Geoffrey B	rian, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••		Dryden Construction Co., Papatoetoe		14/4/58
Kerr-Hislop, Wa	orman, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. lter Barrie, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.	Z.I.E.			Ministry of Works, Wellington		24/8/45 30/6/55
Kershaw, Thoma	is Donald, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.	Z.I.E.			20 Fitzherbert Terrace, Wellington Ministry of Works, Mangakino		18/8/52
Kettlewell, Jack,	M.I.STRUCT.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M. B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	.N.Z.I.E.			Wm. Cable Ltd., Wellington		24/6/55 27/11/57
Keve Harold Le	WIS AMTEE AMNTTE				Mines Department, Wellington		9/4/47
Keys, Leslie Gor Keys, Maurice G	don, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. ieorge, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E h, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E. (ay, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Idrys, B.E., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.				N.Z. Railways, Hamilton		31/3/47 1/8/47
Keys, Peter Brian	h, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.				Post and Telegraph Department, Timaru		22/6/55
Kidson, Charles	Idrys, B.E., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.				Borough Office, Taupo		23/4/52 5/5/26
Kill, Robert Cha	rles, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. liam, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		• •	• •	City Council, Nelson N.Z. Railways, Wellington		23/4/51
King, George Da	ivis, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			•••	Buller Electric Power Board, Karamea Taieri County Council, Mosgiel		22/6/55 22/1/42
King, John Lawr	wis, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. ence, A.M.I.E.E. pert Tamblyn, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.	**			Taieri County Council, Mosgiel Borough Council, Whakatane		3/3/54
King, Kenneth V	Valter, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E			•••	Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington McBreen, Jenkins, Construction Ltd., Whangarei		10/3/54 15/1/40
King, Ralph Dar	niel Bellugue, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.				N.Z. Railways, Wellington	••	16/3/59
Kingsland, James	.M.N.Z.I.E. s William, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.:	Z.I.E.			Downer and Co. Ltd., Auckland		17/3/58 1/12/52
Kingston, Robin	A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				Kingston, Reynolds, and Thom, Auckland		17/3/52
Kirkwood, Noel	rederick, B.E				Dividen Construction Co. Ltu., rapatoetoe		30/6/55
Kirkwood, Richa	ard Henry	••			County Council, Dannevirke N.Z. Railways, Wellington	••	29/5/53 16/3/59
Kofoed, John Ne	Stuart, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. ard Henry an, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. pill, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		1.		N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	. ::-	24/3/48
	a second s						